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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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30
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32
33
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nr

433
344
359
270
138
435
145
386
411
269
379
46

45

75

453
392
149
132

nr

11

471
455
15

454
266
68

367
273
264
148
452
470
378
268
460
276
451
456
406
385
78

77
199
274
14

387
358
360
393
10

129

MEISJES 2007

naam

VREYS LENA SLUIS
XHENSEVAL MARIE ACH

VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR SLUIS

VANDIJCK KATO GOM GOM
GEERTS AMBER ACH
WILLEMS AMBER EZ

RUTS VAM EL
VERHSTRAETEN LOPKE SLUIS
VOS NOOR EGEL
VAES LOBKE GOM
CLAES JUNO SLUIS
LOMMELEN MEREL ROZ
GORIS SIEN ROZ
LEYSEN MARIEKE EZ
VANROTEN LOTTE GIN
DECKX ELLA SLUIS
VANHOOF LUKA SCHRIJV

VAN SPRINGEL LIEN  SLUIS

JONGENS 2007

naam

SLEEBUS WOUT SJB
KAKESE TIMO MIL
WILLEKENS LENN GIN
VERHEYEN TUUR SJB
GEUNS WOUT GIN
ZELS TURE GOM
MERTENS FRE SLUIS
PEETERS MICHAEL  SLUIS
HESTERS SEN GOM
VAN ELST VINCENT GOM
ISCITY SCHRIJV
CUYVERS FELIX GIN
VANHOOF TIEBE MIL

ULENAERS WOUTER SLUIS

JORIS NEEL GOM
BERGHMANS STEF RAUW
SMOLDERS DYLAN GOM

VAN NOOTEN TOM GIN

WILLEMS KOBE GIN

DE WOLF TIMO EGEL
HOOYBERGHS FERRE SLUIS
AERTS TIBO EZ
SIMONS MERRICK SJB
HANNES KAMIEL EZ
VAN BOVEN IAN EGEL
VAN HERCK PIETER GOM

WILLEMS LEVI SJB
SWINNEN MATTO  SLUIS
HUYSMANS BRAM  SLUIS
MERTENS JILAN SLUIS
SLEGERS WARRE SLUIS
JANSSENS VINCENT SJB
MOLENBERGHS JORBEN GIN
SCHREURS WIZZE  SLUIS

punten
71
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53

punten
71
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 433 VREYS LENA SLUIS

2 344 XHENSEVAL MARIE ACH
3 359 VERHERSTRAETEN NOOR SLUIS
4 138 GEERTS AMBER ACH

5 270 VANDIJCK KATO GOM GOM
6 435 WILLEMS AMBER EZ

7 149  VANHOOF LUKA SCHRIJV
8 145 RUTS VAM EL

9 411 VOS NOOR EGEL
10 269 VAES LOBKE GOM
11 379 CLAES JUNO SLUIS
12 386 VERHSTRAETEN LOPKE SLUIS
13 46 LOMMELEN MEREL ROz
14 75 LEYSEN MARIEKE EZ

15 453 VANROTEN LOTTE GIN
16 392 DECKXELLA SLUIS
17 132 VAN SPRINGEL LIEN SLUIS
18 361 KNAEPS ANNA SLUIS
19 45 GORIS SIEN ROz
20 16 VINKEN ANAIS SJB
21 76 SCHREUDERS LILA EZ
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 11 SLEEBUS WOUT SJB

2 471  KAKESE TIMO MIL

3 455  WILLEKENS LENN GIN

4 367 PEETERS MICHAEL SLUIS

5 266 ZELS TURE GOM
6 470 VANHOOF TIEBE MIL

7 264 VAN ELST VINCENT GOM
8 454 GEUNS WOUT GIN

9 15 VERHEYEN TUUR SJB
10 148 ISCITY SCHRIJV

11 452  CUYVERS FELIX GIN
12 460 BERGHMANS STEF RAUW
13 77 HANNES KAMIEL EZ

14 268 JORIS NEEL GOM
15 378 ULENAERS WOUTER SLUIS
16 451 VAN NOOTEN TOM GIN

17 274 VAN HERCK PIETER GOM
18 68 MERTENS FRE SLUIS
19 276  SMOLDERS DYLAN GOM
20 9 SIMONS MERRICK SJB
21 406 DE WOLF TIMO EGEL
22 456  WILLEMS KOBE GIN

23 78 AERTS TIBO EZ

24 385 HOOYBERGHS FERRE SLUIS
25 14 WILLEMS LEVI SJB
26 360 MERTENS JILAN SLUIS
27 358 HUYSMANS BRAM  SLUIS

28 393 SLEGERS WARRE SLUIS

29 142 VAN LOON MAX EZA
30 129 SCHREURS WIZZE  SLUIS
31 8 MOLENBERGHS JORBEN GIN
32 10 JANSSENS VINCENT SJB
33 12 MOONS COBE SJB
34 199 VAN BOVEN IAN EGEL

punten
210
209
202
201
193
193
188
187
185
183
179
176
175
172
162
160
158
125
113
54
52

punten
211
208
205
195
192
191
190
189
185
176
169
167
166
166
165
164
159
158
158
155
150
147
143
138
132
128
126
126
119
116
115
115
108
96
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nr
340
339

80

82

22

353
47

350
352
343
369
286
283
281
279
349
347
282

nr

147
416
476
449
87

377
86

85

446
346
354
448
284
20

285
434
18

477
338
287
414
474
417
19

66

348

MOONS COBE SJB

MEISJES 2006

naam

VANLIMBERGEN SAAR  ACH
SCHRIJVERS ZOE ACH
CONNEELY ELISE MIL
MEYNEN FLORE EZ
VAN BREE MAYA EZ
VANHOOF TO SJB
VERSTAPPEN TOKE SLUIS
GORIS LINA ROz

MARIEN NIENKE SLUIS
VAN GENECHTEN KIRA SLUIS

PEETERS SAM ACH
MAES STIEN EZA
KEES CHAEYNNEN GOM
SMEYERS LORE GOM
VANDELBO SOFIE GOM
DEXTERS TIEBE GOM
SLEGERS MARIE SLUIS
ABROUGUI ZARA SLUIS
DE GROOF FIE GOM
JONGENS 2006

naam

SULS JURRE RAUW
BOETS VICTOR EGEL
BEVAN GEORGE MIL
HANNES WANNE GIN
LOOS BERRE EZ
ULENAERS RUBEN  SLUIS
SCHAEKEN ZJEF EZ
KOMMER CEDERIC EZ
VERWIMP LEN GIN
ROEYMANS DAAN SLUIS
ROEYMANS BAS SLUIS

MOLENBERGHS LARS  GIN

GEYS LANDER GOM
LORNOY DAVID SJB
MOSTIN MANU GOM
BERGHMANS RIK SLUIS
DECKX VIKTOR SJB

BOGAERTS LENNERT MIL
HOOYBERGHS KOBE ACH

SMETS TIJMEN GOM
VERACHTEN LOWIE EGEL
MELIS STIG MIL
VOS RUNE EGEL
DAELS KOBE SJB

ABUKABAR SULTAN SJB
MARSCHALCK GIEL ~ SLUIS

36

punten
71
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52

punten
71
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45

35 387 SWINNEN MATTO SLUIS

36 273 HESTERS SEN GOM
37 139 ?

38 267 WUYTS MATEO GOM
39 371 VAN BELLEGHEM DAAN EGEL
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 340 VANLIMBERGEN SAAR ACH
2 339 SCHRIJVERS ZOE ACH
3 6 CONNEELY ELISE MIL
4 22 VANHOOF TO SJB
5 80 MEYNEN FLORE EZ

6 82 VAN BREE MAYA EZ

7 353 VERSTAPPEN TOKE SLUIS
8 369 MAES STIEN EZA
9 352 VAN GENECHTEN KIRA SLUIS
10 350 MARIEN NIENKE SLUIS
11 343 PEETERS SAM ACH
12 281 VANDELBO SOFIE GOM
13 279 DEXTERS TIEBE GOM
14 283 SMEYERS LORE GOM
15 286 KEES CHAEYNNEN GOM
16 349 SLEGERS MARIE SLUIS
17 347 ABROUGUI ZARA SLUIS
18 282 DE GROOF FIE GOM
19 23 HOPMANS BRITT SJB
20 47 GORIS LINA ROz
21 342 MARIEN NOOR ACH
22 119 HAYTHEM ABEL LEMAAR SCH
23 146  CHIHI MOLKE SCHRIJV
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 147  SULS JURRE RAUW
2 416 BOETS VICTOR EGEL
3 476  BEVAN GEORGE MIL
4 449 HANNES WANNE GIN

5 87 LOOS BERRE EZ

6 377 ULENAERS RUBEN  SLUIS

7 85 KOMMER CEDERIC EZ
8 86 SCHAEKEN ZJEF EZ
9 446 VERWIMP LEN GIN

10 448 MOLENBERGHS LARS GIN
11 338 HOOYBERGHS KOBE ACH
12 18 DECKX VIKTOR SJB
13 434 BERGHMANS RIK SLUIS
14 346 ROEYMANS DAAN SLUIS
15 284 GEYS LANDER GOM
16 474  MELIS STIG MIL
17 477 BOGAERTS LENNERT MIL
18 417 VOS RUNE EGEL
19 287 SMETS TIJMEN GOM
20 414 VERACHTEN LOWIE EGEL
21 285 MOSTIN MANU GOM
22 20 LORNQY DAVID SJB
23 354 ROEYMANS BAS SLUIS
24 19 DAELS KOBE SJB
25 17 VANHEUKELEN NADU SJB
26 348 MARSCHALCK GIEL  SLUIS

90
62
46
40
37

punten
213
207
204
196
196
194
189
186
183
181
174
170
166
164
162
159
156
154
132
121
121
53
48

punten
211
209
204
200
199
195
190
186
182
180
177
176
172
169
167
160
153
152
149
148
147
144
141
134
133
128



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

3
=
w

laats

ONOOT A~ WN-—=-T

—_ A a4
W N =+ O

17
475
472
473
52
88
415
345
341
84
447
89
410
363
365

nr
28
290
462
401
418
409
366
461
48
91
292
93
330
29
289
90
419

nr
331
399
26
445
55
405
441
332
92
25
403
480
398

VANHEUKELEN NADU SJB

BOOGAERTS DAAN MIL
BOENNE SIEBE MIL
VAN BAELEN DILLE MIL
GUNAL MAHMUT ROZ

SCHILDERMANS SAM EZ
KEERSMAEKERS LARS EGEL
DROOGHMANS DYLAN SLUIS
VANHOOF WANNES ACH

SMEYERS VIC EZ
BOONEN SEM GIN
HOOYBERGHS STEF EZ
CAERS CORNEEL EGEL
KAHN WARRE  SLUIS

DAUSI SILAS RAUW

MEISJES 2005

naam

VAN GESTEL LORE SJB
BYLEMANS RENEE GOM
VAN DE CRAEN EMMA  MIL

SCHOONIS YANA SLUIS
HUS EVELIEN EGEL
BOERS LINA SLUIS
PEETERS DOMINIQUE SLUIS
GELDERS MONA MIL
IMMERS ANNA ROZ
WILLEKENS LUNE EZ

ZIANE BERROUDJA NACERA GOM

SMEYERS YASMIJN EZ

DERBOVEN FINN ACH
LUYTEN LAURE SJB
VANDONINK YANA GOM
MERTENS KATO EZ
HEYVAERT AMELIE EGEL
JONGENS 2005

naam

CAEYERS LOWIE ACH
VANDEPAAR MICHIEL SLUIS
OUDERITS SENNE SJB
VAN GRIEKEN STAN GIN
HOSSEY YANNIK ROZ
ABROUGI NURI SLUIS
BOONEN MILAN GIN
GEBOERS BERRE ACH
POORTERS ALEXANDER EZ
STERCKX TOON SJB
PAEPEN TIBO SLUIS
VISSERS RIK MIL

DRAULANS STIG SLUIS

44
43
42
41
40
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30

punten
71
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54

punten
71
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58

27 475 BOOGAERTS DAAN MIL
28 52 GUNAL MAHMUT ROz
29 365 DAUSI SILAS RAUW
30 415 KEERSMAEKERS LARS EGEL
31 66 ABUKABAR SULTAN SJB
32 473 VAN BAELEN DILLE MIL
33 84 SMEYERS VIC EZ
34 341  VANHOOF WANNES ACH
35 88 SCHILDERMANS SAM EZ
36 447 BOONEN SEM GIN
37 363 KAHN WARRE  SLUIS

38 472 BOENNE SIEBE MIL
39 83 BESENTHAL OSKAR EZ
40 89 HOOYBERGHS STEF EZ
41 345 DROOGHMANS DYLAN SLUIS
42 410 CAERS CORNEEL EGEL
43 351 GEBOERS YANOUK SLUIS
44 21 SMEETS LOUIS SJB
45 27 SAVAS KADIR (05) SJB
46 53 EKELMANS XENO ROz
47 150  NIGEL RAUW

48 364 SCHEUNDERS WILLEM EZA
49 277 DELIEN NOA GOM
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 28 VAN GESTEL LORE SJB
2 462 VAN DE CRAEN EMMA MIL

3 290 BYLEMANS RENEE GOM
4 401  SCHOONIS YANA SLUIS
5 418 HUS EVELIEN EGEL
6 409 BOERS LINA SLUIS
7 48 IMMERS ANNA ROZ

8 366 PEETERS DOMINIQUE SLUIS
9 91 WILLEKENS LUNE EZ

10 461 GELDERS MONA MIL

11 29 LUYTEN LAURE SJB
12 93 SMEYERS YASMIJN EZ

13 330 DERBOVEN FINN ACH
14 289 VANDONINK YANA GOM
15 419 HEYVAERT AMELIE EGEL
16 376 COPPENS EVA EZ

17 292  ZIANE BERROUDJA NACERA GOM
18 90 MERTENS KATO EZ
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 331 CAEYERS LOWIE ACH
2 399 VANDEPAAR MICHIEL SLUIS
3 55 HOSSEY YANNIK ROZ
4 445 VAN GRIEKEN STAN GIN
5 92 POORTERS ALEXANDER EZ
6 332 GEBOERS BERRE ACH
7 398 DRAULANS STIG SLUIS
8 480 VISSERS RIK MIL
9 405 ABROUGI NURI SLUIS
10 326 VERSTRAEL TJORRE ACH
11 333 MELLEMANS EGON ACH
12 141 WILLEMS JOEP RAUW
13 441  BOONEN MILAN GIN

125
122
116
115
109
109
105
103
102
101
99
97
93
93
93
88
69
63
57
47
38
35
29

punten
213
204
203
201
196
192
188
187
183
182
176
173
171
169
162
136
119
109

punten
211
209
200
198
190
188
187
183
178
168
165
163
163



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

326
333
141
483
421
97

291
288
57

337
329
327
484
125
481
404
402
482
58

54

400
420
444
56

479
95

335
328

nr

423
464
301
293
296
465
49

99

135
297
35

397
133
302
103
140
422
463
98

101

VERSTRAEL TJORRE ACH

MELLEMANS EGON ACH
WILLEMS JOEP RAUW
MOONS FERRE MIL
CAMS GIJS EGEL
VAN BAELEN ZICO EZ
ROELANDTS JOPPE GOM
CAERS JENS GOM
HENDIG WILLEM ROZ
DE BOECK JASPER ACH
CLAES ONNO ACH

XHENSEVAL VIKTOR ACH
VAN DE CRAEN WARRE MIL
COOLS LUCAS SCHRIJV
PEETERS YORICK MIL
SWINNEN TIMON SLUIS
VAN HOOF LENNERT  SLUIS

VAN CRAENENDONCK KLAAS MIL

MERMANS POL ROZ
LOMMELEN ARTUUR ROz
VERHOEVEN DAAN EZA

MERTENS JEBBE SLUIS
HEYVAERT LANDER EGEL
BOECKX ROBIN GIN

VAN DER AUWERA JANIS ROZ
BEECKMANS FERRE MIL

LEYSEN DAAN EZ
BEERTEN BERND ACH
WIMS RUNE ACH

MEISJES 2004

naam

VANDAEL ISALIE EGEL
SEYNHAEVE ROOS MIL

ROELANDTS LUNA GOM
MEYNEN JUSTINE GOM
SMEYERS BRITT GOM
PAEPEN LIEN MIL
PEETERS NETTE ROZ
DIERCKX FLORE EZ
DILLEN LIEN GIN
SMETS MEREL GOM
CASTEELS INEZ SJB
GEBOERS JHUANA  SLUIS
MEYNEN NORA GIN
VAN GAVER MARIE GOM
THYS SIEL EZ
VAES LUNA GIN
POPULAIRE LUCA EGEL
VANHOOF BIRTE MIL
AERTS KATO EZ
HANNES JILL EZ

57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41

39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29

punten
71
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51

14 483 MOONS FERRE MIL
15 329 CLAES ONNO ACH
16 335 BEERTEN BERND ACH
17 421 CAMS GIJS EGEL
18 291 ROELANDTS JOPPE GOM
19 288 CAERS JENS GOM
20 337 DE BOECK JASPER ACH
21 57 HENDIG WILLEM ROZ
22 327 XHENSEVAL VIKTOR ACH
23 97 VAN BAELEN ZICO EZ
24 56 VAN DER AUWERA JANIS ROZ
25 26 OUDERITS SENNE SJB
26 484 VAN DE CRAEN WARRE MIL
27 403 PAEPEN TIBO SLUIS
28 25 STERCKX TOON SJB
29 482 VAN CRAENENDONCK KLAAS MIL
30 481 PEETERS YORICK MIL
31 328 WIMS RUNE ACH
32 58 MERMANS POL ROz
33 125 COOLS LUCAS SCHRIJV
34 7 VERHOEVEN DAAN EZA
35 402 VAN HOOF LENNERT  SLUIS
36 54 LOMMELEN ARTUUR ROz
37 95 LEYSEN DAAN EZ
38 407 VAN DIJCK THIJS RAUW
39 404 SWINNEN TIMON SLUIS
40 444  BOECKX ROBIN GIN
41 420 HEYVAERT LANDER EGEL
42 400 MERTENS JEBBE SLUIS
43 479 BEECKMANS FERRE MIL
44 370 VAN BELLEGHEM LOWIE EGEL
45 24 SLEEBUS MICHIEL SJB
46 334 JACOBS ZENDE ACH
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 423 VANDAEL ISALIE EGEL
2 464 SEYNHAEVE ROOS MIL

3 301 ROELANDTS LUNA GOM
4 293 MEYNEN JUSTINE GOM
5 465 PAEPEN LIEN MIL

6 296 SMEYERS BRITT GOM
7 99 DIERCKX FLORE EZ

8 49 PEETERS NETTE ROZ

9 297 SMETS MEREL GOM
10 35 CASTEELS INEZ SJB

11 135 DILLEN LIEN GIN

12 397 GEBOERS JHUANA  SLUIS
13 422 POPULAIRE LUCA EGEL
14 302 VAN GAVER MARIE GOM
15 133  MEYNEN NORA GIN

16 103 THYS SIEL EZ

17 140 VAES LUNA GIN

18 463 VANHOOF BIRTE MIL
19 98 AERTS KATO EZ

20 102 VAN GRIEKEN LORE EZ

21 294  WUYTS ANNA JAEL GOM
22 101 HANNES JILL EZ

23 325 VAN WESENBEEK YANIEK ACH

161
158
157
153
150
149
148
145
145
140
138
136
130
122
121
121
117
114
113
112
111
108
107
107
105
104
99

98

96

94

71

63

27

punten
213
207
204
201
197
194
189
188
187
182
179
174
174
172
169
164
163
156
153
110
105
51
50
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458
372
395
104
108
384
106
33

30

498
373
32

427
109
298
304
394
383
485
295
134
105
426
110
396
67

499
324
424

nr

320
390
382
311
113
308
136
413
368
466
323
131
440
389
114
439
51

JONGENS 2004

naam

SMOLDERS JELLE = RAUW
THOREZ JASPER EZA
KNAEPS LOWIE SLUIS
HANNES VICTOR EZ

LAUWERS SANDER EZ
SCHEELEN CASPER SLUIS
VANDEWEYER MATISSE EZ

VAN DEYNZE LOU SJB
VANHOOG NEEL SJB
GYS MIKE MIL
THOREZ SEPPE EZA

VAN DEN STEEN DENNIS SJB
SCHEUNDERS JOCHE EGEL
VAN BREE SILAS EZ
BOGAERTS DAAN GOM
VAN DEN BROEK XANDRO GOM
MERTENS JORRE SLUIS
BASTIAENS SEPPE SLUIS
VAN DE CRAEN LOWIE MIL
DEXTERS SENNE GOM
VAN DE WEYER JAN GIN
VAN CLEMEN WOUT EZ
VERHOEVEN MATHIAS EGEL
BESENTHAL ARTUUR EZ
XHENSEVAL FELIX SLUIS
MERTENS SEB SLUIS
PEETERS RODERICK  MIL

MARIEN JO ACH
VERACHTEN SEPPE  EGEL
MEISJES 2003

naam

CLAES NOA ACH
HUYSMANS RIEN SLUIS
ROEYMANS KATO SLUIS
DONCKERS FLOOR GOM
SCHAEKEN FIEN EZ
GEYS LOTTE GOM
VAN OUYTSEL BRITT  GIN
VANHOOF SAM EGEL
VAN DEN BOOGAERT BRITT ROZ
VINKEN LORE MIL
LOMMELEN LINE ACH
GOL HANDAN ROZ
SELS CARO GIN
SCHOONIS ASHLEY  SLUIS
JACOBS GITTTE EZ
SELS LUNA GIN
GUNAL ENISA ROZ

punten
71
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42

punten
71
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54

TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 458 SMOLDERS JELLE  RAUW
2 372 THOREZ JASPER EZA

3 395 KNAEPS LOWIE SLUIS

4 108 LAUWERS SANDER EZ

5 104 HANNES VICTOR EZ

6 33 VAN DEYNZE LOU SJB
7 384 SCHEELEN CASPER SLUIS

8 373 THOREZ SEPPE EZA

9 427 SCHEUNDERS JOCHE EGEL
10 106 VANDEWEYER MATISSE EZ
11 304 VAN DEN BROEK XANDRO GOM
12 30 VANHOOG NEEL SJB
13 109 VAN BREE SILAS EZ

14 298 BOGAERTS DAAN GOM
15 394 MERTENS JORRE SLUIS
16 295 DEXTERS SENNE GOM
17 105 VAN CLEMEN WOUT EZ

18 32 VAN DEN STEEN DENNIS SJB
19 426 VERHOEVEN MATHIAS EGEL
20 485 VAN DE CRAEN LOWIE MIL
21 383 BASTIAENS SEPPE SLUIS
22 134 VAN DE WEYER JAN GIN

23 110 BESENTHAL ARTUUR EZ

24 498 GYS MIKE MIL

25 499 PEETERS RODERICK  MIL
26 67 MERTENS SEB SLUIS

27 396 XHENSEVAL FELIX SLUIS
28 424 VERACHTEN SEPPE  EGEL
29 100 VANDENDIJCK RUNE EZ

30 34 HOPMANS BO SJB
31 31 SHIVKUMAR ARJUN SJB
32 324 MARIEN JO ACH
33 425 CAMS DAAN EGEL
34 107 AGYEMANG DERRICK EZ

35 126  JORIS SEM SCHRIJV

36 459 GOSENS CASEY RAUW
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

12 320 CLAES NOA ACH
17 390 HUYSMANS RIEN SLUIS
15 382 ROEYMANS KATO SLUIS
10 311 DONCKERS FLOOR GOM
4 113  SCHAEKEN FIEN EZ

9 308 GEYSLOTTE GOM
8 136 VAN OUYTSEL BRITT GIN
18 413 VANHOOF SAM EGEL
14 368 VAN DEN BOOGAERT BRITT ROZ
20 440 SELS CARO GIN
16 389 SCHOONIS ASHLEY SLUIS
5 114  JACOBS GITTTE EZ
19 439  SELS LUNA GIN
2 51 GUNAL ENISA ROZ
21 466  VINKEN LORE MIL
13 323 LOMMELEN LINE ACH
7 131  GOL HANDAN ROz

3 112  DIERCKX LENA EZ

11

312

ZIANE BERROUDJA FARIDA GOM

punten
213
207
201
200
198
187
183
180
178
177
177
176
171
168
164
158
154
153
149
148
146
137
133
129
129
128
125
117
101
95
87
82
75
66
65
45

punten
210
209
205
201
198
193
190
189
185
176
174
171
165
160
124
119
115
109
64
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nr
130
388
374
63
137
321
115
500
62
313
1

60
315
318
436
65
305
309
64
310
59
319
2

nr
42
40
357
469
41
43
468

nr

429
438
317
316

428

37
437
116
39
457
38

JONGENS 2003

naam

BEVAN IDRIS EURSCH
XHENSEVAL FLORIS  SLUIS
VERHAEGEN JEF EZA
EVERAERTS DANTE ROZ

VAN CAMPFORT SEPPE GIN
VANDERVEKEN SENNE ACH

WILLEKENS MILAN EZ
VAN BAELEN WARD MIL
UNLU BERAT ROZ
HEYNS TJORVEN GOM
SCHEPENS TUUR MIL
MERMANS EMIEL ROZ
WILMS SENNE ACH

VERSTAPPEN ROBBE ACH
VANHEUCKELOM JENTHE EGEL

REYNDERS XANDER ROZ
VERREET JELLE GOM
VANDELBO TOBIAS GOM
ELAM QUERREN ROz
DE GROOF SANDER GOM
BAX STANLEY ROZ
WILMS BRENT ACH

GEENEN YARRE-ZIAS  MIL

MEISJES 2002

naam

VAN GOMPEL LIES SJB
VANDESANDE MARIE SJB
HOOYBERGHS MARTHE SLUIS
VAN HOREBEEK LISE MIL

PIRLOT LAURE SJB
INGELS SARAH SJB
VISSERS BRITT MIL
JONGENS 2002

naam

HOREMANS SEPPE SJB
NOYEN MATTHIAS GIN
VERKOYEN SENNE ACH
STAELENS FLOR ACH
KAKESE NOA MIL
VANHOOF SEPPE EGEL
DADOUMONT RAF MIL
WILLEMS ORRY SJB
RUTS JARNE GIN
FAES TIMO EZ

CASTEELS VINCENT SJB
CAERS THIBO EGEL
LUYTEN VIKTOR SJB
PEETERS DIEDERIK (°01) MIL

punten
71
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57
56
55
54
53
52
51
50
49
0

punten
71
69
68
67
66
65
64

punten
71
69
68
67
66
65
64
63
62
61
60
59
58
57

1 36 VALGAEREN FLEUR SJB
22 467  VINKEN NONA MIL
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 130 BEVAN IDRIS EURSCH
2 388 XHENSEVAL FLORIS  SLUIS
3 374 VERHAEGEN JEF EZA
4 63 EVERAERTS DANTE ROZ
5 137 VAN CAMPFORT SEPPE GIN
6 321 VANDERVEKEN SENNE ACH
7 500 VAN BAELEN WARD MIL
8 315  WILMS SENNE ACH
9 62 UNLU BERAT ROz
10 313 HEYNS TJORVEN GOM
11 1 SCHEPENS TUUR MIL
12 309 VANDELBO TOBIAS GOM
13 436 VANHEUCKELOM JENTHE EGEL
14 65 REYNDERS XANDER ROZ
15 305 VERREET JELLE GOM
16 310 DE GROOF SANDER GOM
17 64 ELAM QUERREN ROz
18 115 WILLEKENS MILAN EZ
19 318 VERSTAPPEN ROBBE ACH
20 60 MERMANS EMIEL ROZ
21 59 BAX STANLEY ROz
22 319  WILMS BRENT ACH
23 307 VANDEPLAS JARNE GOM
24 2 GEENEN YARRE-ZIAS  MIL
25 70 KEMADI AKITOVIG (2002) SAIGO
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 42 VAN GOMPEL LIES SJB
2 40 VANDESANDE MARIE SJB
3 469 VAN HOREBEEK LISE MIL
4 357 HOOYBERGHS MARTHE SLUIS
5 41 PIRLOT LAURE SJB
6 468 VISSERS BRITT MIL
7 43 INGELS SARAH SJB
TUSSENSTAND

plaats nr naam

1 429 HOREMANS SEPPE SJB

2 438 NOYEN MATTHIAS GIN

3 317 VERKOYEN SENNE ACH
4 316  STAELENS FLOR ACH
5 428 VANHOOF SEPPE EGEL
6 37 WILLEMS ORRY SJB

7 437 RUTS JARNE GIN

8 116  FAES TIMO EZ

9 457 CAERS THIBO EGEL
10 38 LUYTEN VIKTOR SJB
11 4 PEETERS DIEDERIK (°01) MIL
12 5 KAKESE NOA MIL

13 3 DADOUMONT RAF MIL
14 39 CASTEELS VINCENT SJB
15 44 DE BOECK JELLE EZA
16 314 VAN DEN BROEK THIBEAU GOM

59
54

punten
213
207
204
200
198
193
191
181
180
179
178
170
168
164
158
158
156
129
116
115
101
100
99
63
60

punten
213
206
204
201
199
194
193

punten
213
207
204
201
193
189
185
183
177
176
172
131
128
120
66
66



